Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SMD1530E

EST1900245
08 Aug 2019

SMDI53OE
TOYOTA VELLFIRE
2.5X CVT
AGH300190625

03/08/20 1 8

SMG57748

Quantitv Description List Price Amount

Total

Add GST @ 7%

Total Amount Payable

s$ 14,983.94

1,048.88

s$ 16,032.82

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIXTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY Two AND CENTS EIGHTY Two
ONLY

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts, labour
time which may be required after work has begun.

AT

For Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd

LKKAuto Consultants hence notify